Lena #633

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Kdrpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgrofRe:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Talent:

Instagram:

deutsch, englisch

blond

blau, griin

173 cm

38

40

89-73-99 cm

Wegberg (Nordrhein-Westfalen)
1998

Modedesign BA

Social Media Managerin

Schwimmen, Kraftsport, gerne mit Kindern
zusammen

450 Follower

WIMA | NMODELS

+49 (0) 173 7845031 | inffo@wima-models.de | www.wima-models.de



